
20
20

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Follow your 
instinct.

2020

Collected Edition

Find your 
style.

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Wall mounted luminaires Floor lamps

Table luminairesCeiling mounted luminairesPendants

Lloyd Pille

Lloyd Pille

Yura Teo Potta

Arok

Decafelt Yajo

Foro Decafelt

Turn 4 Pokula Glow

Iwo

Cut up Tycho

Cut up Meyjo

Liro Gone

Waamp

Camea Meyjo

Nowenda

Atus Scave

Anio

54-55 80-81

66-67 96-97

62 89 91

75

56-57 82-83

68-69 98-99

63 90 92-93

76-77

58 84-85

70-71 100-101

59 86

72

60 87

73

61 88

74

Arkade

Glow

Peya

Fiume

Pille

Tycho

Leon

Yira

Fiori

Yajo

Lora

Divo

Canna

Diovis

Perfora

Iris

Decafelt

Uto

Bass

Leo

Cut up

16-19

26-27

38

48-49

20-21

28-29

39

50

22

30-31

40-41

51

23

32-33

42-43

24

34-35

44-45

25

36-37

46-47
Outdoor lighting 

Recessed luminaires

Pegato

Rowo

Hoot Mash

Eyo

Sator Kalio

Chopa

Booper W

Liro

Boho Aliar Booper F
110-111

104

118-119 121

112

105 107

120

113

106

114-115 116 117

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Shining lights.

About us

Desire for something new.

Gone T / p. 86

Our instinct for space and 
light combined with years of 
experience is our source of 
inspiration for new product 
ideas.

Our focus on the trends in a 
constantly and rapidly changing 
living area is our basis for 
exciting light ideas for homes 
and properties. This is how we 
take courageous steps to capture 
the spirit of modern times. Our 
luminaires, however, are never just 
based on trends, but rather the 
result of our passion for good light, 
functional design and high-quality 
products.

We are never satisfied with the first 
solution. Everyday our hearts beat 
for new ideas for the play of light 
and shadow.

11

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



13Story

We develop and produce our 
collection of luminaires with love for 
detail and the courage to explore 
new paths.  

Our products join excellent design 
and high-quality materials – and 
just look damn good.

In times of permanent change, 
there is one constant which 
allows us to breath and let go: 
our cosy home, a hotel room 
which makes us feel embraced or 
a restaurant which offers pleasant 
moments.

We give these rooms atmosphere, 
as our name shows: LOUM® 
stands for lumen and room. 
We provide a shining light to 
experience space in a new way. 
We burn for the daily reinvention 
of light. For trend setters, 

individualists, open-minded and 
curious people – just follow your 
instinct. 

We have an in-house design 
team and cooperate as well with 
well-known designers. This is 
how we keep an eye on the latest 
trends and styles, sometimes 
simple and classic, sometimes 
emotional and crazy, but always 
attempting to create an intense 
sense of space. We believe, 
however, that progress is also 
based on innovative materials, 
fascinating look and feel as well 
as technologies with a promising 
future.

For  
design  
lovers and 
trendsetters.

Fiume PD / p. 49

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Pendants
Arkade
Pille
Fiori
Canna
Bass
Iris
Glow
Tycho
Yajo 
Diovis
Decafelt
Leo
Peya
Leon
Lora
Perfora
Uto
Cut up
Fiume
Yira
Divo

Usually at eye level and in focus, 
pendants ensure pleasant light 
and are decorative.

They are 
freedom loving. 
With a floating 
appearance they 
hang from the 
ceiling at variable 
heights and give 
rooms that certain 
something.

15

Yajo 1, 2, 3 PD / p. 31

16

28

20

31

24

37

40

22

32

25

38

42

49

23

34

27

39

45

50

51

46

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



23
0

0

Ø 28

43
7

Ø 80

15
0

474

IP 20

Pendants / Arkade Design Rainer Mutsch

Arkade will bow  
before no one.  
The balanced 
proportions 
harmoniously  
emphasize the  
clear design. 

Arkade Single PD

Arkade
LED · 220-240V AC · 9W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 820lm
beam angle 38° · incl. control unit · DALI dimmable

709-1001960d B  

17

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



40
,5

Ø 180

23
0

0

Ø 28

43
7

474

Ø 20

32

IP 20

19Pendants / Arkade Design Rainer Mutsch

Capable of 
transforming. 
Smart combinations 
offer diverse designs. 

Arkade System PD

beam angle 38° · Connection made by means of an O-ring
order canopy separately

LED · 220-240V AC · 9W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 820lm

Arkade canopy

Arkade cable holder

up to four luminaires
order body saparately

220-240V AC
incl. control unit · DALI dimmable

709-1002960d B

709-0001960d B

305-0001 B

Other 
applications

Arkade

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 20

Ø 160

M
AX

. 3
0

0
0

Ø 200

41
7

A

B

A B

Pille

Pendants / Pille Design Klaus Nolting 21

A B

Pille PD

mouth blown glass

LED · 220-240V AC · 15W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 1000lm
incl. control unit · DALI dimmable

Real craftsmanship 
creates atmosphere. 
The impressive pendant 
made of mouth-blown 
glass is a real eye 
catcher. 

737-10009ghd G CH

737-10009phd P CH

737-100097hd CO CH

737-10009ggd G G

737-10009pgd P G

737-100097gd CO G

Table 
luminaire 

Floor 
lamp 

p. 81 p. 97

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 20

IP 20

30
0

0
16

0

Ø 70

12
0

Ø 210

30
0

0
20

0

Ø 70

12
0

Ø 300

30
0

0
22

0

Ø 70

12
0

Ø 310

23Pendants / Fiori, Canna Design Rainer Mutsch

Fiori PD

Fiori Canna
Canna S PD

Canna L PD 

Design Rainer Mutsch

Truly unique in 
organic retro style 
made of mouth-
blown glass.

The decent to 
strong colours 
of the playful 
luminaire speak for 
themselves.

mouth-blown glass
Light color adjustable

LED · 220-240V AC · 14W · 2700K / 3000K
CRI>90 · 930lm / 1010lm · incl. control unit

736-1000s6h0 CH

736-1000s6a0 C

736-1000s6p0 P

736-1001s6h0 CH

736-1001s6a0 C

736-1001s6p0 P

mouth-blown glass
Light color adjustable

LED · 220-240V AC · 14W · 2700K / 3000K
CRI>90 · 930lm / 1010lm · incl. control unit

mouth-blown glass
Light color adjustable

LED · 220-240V AC · 14W · 2700K / 3000K
CRI>90 · 930lm / 1010lm · incl. control unit

735-1000s6h0 CH

735-1000s6g0 SG

735-1000s6p0 P

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



22
7

Ø 180

27
8

Ø 170

31
6

Ø 250

m
ax

. 2
50

0

Ø 80

30

IP 20

25Pendants / Bass,  Design Rainer Mutsch

IrisBass

Bass light glass

mouth-blown decor glass
order Pendant separately

Iris S light glass

Iris L light glass

mouth-blown decor glass
order Pendant separately

mouth-blown decor glass
order Pendant separately

732-000000h0 CH

732-000000a0 C

732-000000g0 SG

733-000100h0 CH

733-000100a0 C

733-000100p0 P

733-000200h0 CH

733-000200a0 C

733-000200p0 P

Design Rainer Mutsch

Retro style in 
handmade quality. 
A luminaire to fall 
in love with.

The chameleon. 
Various colours 
and types of shades 
allow for a variety 
in room design. 

GU10 Socket PD
order glass separately

1 x GU10 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W LED Retrofit
for Bass light glass and Iris S, L light glass

257-00008000 B

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



ø 290

ø 150

14
0

0

ø 430

ø 150

14
0

0

IP 20

ø 200

ø 150

14
0

0

27Pendants / Glow

Glow
Charming structures. 
Brightly illuminated, 
the different shapes 
of the glass shades 
attract attention.

Glow 1 PD

1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

Glow 2 PD

Glow 3 PD

1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

381-10008o00 B

381-10018o00 B

381-10028o00 B

Table 
luminaire

p. 92

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 20

20
0

0

120

Ø
 4

60

Ø
 4

43

Design Lorenzo TruantPendants / Tycho 

Tycho PD

mouth-blown opal glass
Material: brushed brass
 
1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

The mouth-blown opal 
glass enclosed by a 
ring reminds remotely 
of an acrobatic 
performance by 
talented air artists. 

Tycho

318-10008md0 OB  

Table 
luminaire

 p. 85

29

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



12
0

0

ø 240

12
0

0

ø 340

IP 20

12
0

0

ø 200

20
0

32
0

30
0

31Pendants / Yajo

Yajo
Frosted opal glass 
with lamellas inspired 
by nature and a chic 
combination of black 
and white creates a 
sense of pure elegance. 

Yajo 1 PD

mouth-blown glass

LED · 220-240V AC · 18W · 3000K · CRI>80 · 1100lm
incl. control unit

Yajo 2 PD

Yajo 3 PD

729-10009600 B

Table 
luminaire

p. 82

mouth-blown glass

LED · 220-240V AC · 24W · 3000K · CRI>80 · 1100lm
incl. control unit

729-10019600 B

mouth-blown glass

LED · 220-240V AC · 24W · 3000K · CRI>80 · 1100lm
incl. control unit

729-10029600 B

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Ø 300

14
0

0

Ø 400

14
0

0

Ø 600

14
0

0

Ø 800

14
0

0

IP 20

33Pendants / Diovis

Diovis

Diovis XL PD

Diovis S PD

Diovis M PD

Diovis L PD

Material: polycarbonate structure

1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

Material: polycarbonate structure

1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

Material: polycarbonate structure

1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

Whether small, 
medium or large 
– wow effect
guaranteed!

381-10038m00 SW

381-10048m00 SW

381-10058m00 SW

Material: polycarbonate structure

1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

381-10068m00 SW

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



45

Ø 546

m
ax

. 3
0

0
0

22
4

Ø 763

27
4

m
ax

. 3
0

0
0

IP 20

45

Ø 126

Ø 126

35Pendants / Decafelt

Decafelt M PD

Decafelt L PD

LED · 220-240V AC · 41W · 3000K · CRI>90· 2010lm
incl. control unit · DALI dimmable

LED · 220-240V AC · 41W · 3000K · CRI>90· 2200lm
incl. control unit · DALI dimmable

730-100195cd LG

730-1001959d AG

730-100195bd BL

730-100295cd LG

730-1002959d AG

730-100295bd BL

The shield of acoustic 
elements creates 
a living space full 
of atmosphere and 
comfort to lean back 
and enjoy. 

Decafelt

Ceiling 
mounted 
luminaire

Floor 
lamp

p. 56 p. 98

Design Inhouse

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



20
0

0

Ø 98

15
0

Ø 60

20
0

0

Ø 77,5

81
,5

Ø 60

20
0

0

Ø 280

19
0

Ø 100

IP 20

37Pendants / Leo

Leo
What has been the 
name of emperors 
and kings, is today a 
pendant in different 
sizes which refines 
every surrounding. 

Leo 1 PD

1 x GU10 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

Frosted smoked glass

1 x GU10 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

Leo 2 PD

Leo 3 PD

738-10018600 B

738-10028600 B

738-10039660 B

Frosted smoked glass

LED · 220-240V AC · 18W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 1200lm
incl. control unit 

Design Inhouse

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Ø 73

Ø 47

25
0

0

32
85

m
ax

. 2
0

0
0

29
0

Ø 140

50

Ø 680

IP 20 IP 20

39Pendants / Peya, Leon Design InhouseDesign Inhouse

Less is more. 
The minimalist 
design in three 
colours attracts 
attention.

Like an illusion. 
Leon impresses with 
its special refraction 
of light at the shield. Peya Leon

Leon PDPeya PD

Material: Aluminium

1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

101-100096od B

727-10008600 BM

727-10008500 WM

727-10008700 CO

LGP Material
Lights up by itself · Lamp is non-exchangeable.

LED · 220-240V AC · 24W · 3000K · CRI>90 ·1800lm
incl. control unit · DALI dimmable

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



ø 34,5

10
0

15
0

0

13
0

Ø60

10

17
0

Ø 152

30 67

Ø 240

Ø 220

8930

Ø 360

Ø 330

IP 20IP 20

41Pendants / Lora

Lora
Lora Shade 3

Lora Shade 4

Lora Shade 5

Lora Base PD

Lora Shade 1

Lora Shade 2

Pendant
order shade separately

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 600lm
incl. control unit

Wonderfully versatile. 
With a basic luminaire 
and various shields, 
it is the perfect mix.

341-00009500 WM

341-00009600 BM

341-00013550 WM

341-00013660 BM

341-00023550 WM

341-00023660 BM

341-00033550 WM

341-00033660 BM

341-00043550 WM

341-00043660 BM

341-00053550 WM

341-00053660 BM

order Base separately

order Base separately

order Base separately

order Base separately

order Base separately

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



m
ax

. 2
0

0
0

Ø 600

Ø 180

30
40

m
ax

. 2
0

0
0

Ø 900

Ø 180

30
40

IP 20

20

20

43Pendants / Perfora

Perfora M PD

Perfora L PD

directly shining

LED · 220-240V AC · 33W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 1400lm
incl. control unit

472-10019200 T

472-10019500  WM

472-10019600 BM

Futuristic while at  
the same time noble.  
With its timeless, 
minimal appearance, 
the pendant performs 
in any kind of 
surrounding.

Perfora

directly shining

LED · 220-240V AC · 54W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 2300lm
incl. control unit

472-10029200 T

472-10029500 WM

472-10029600 BM

Design Inhouse

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



m
ax

. 2
0

0
0

1200 60

544 38

30
40

IP 20

45Pendants / Uto

Uto
Individualism requires 
real edges. Just like 
Uto which, hanging 
from the ceiling, 
perfectly emphasizes 
its character.

Uto PD

LED · 220-240V AC · 30W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 2000lm
incl. control unit

472-10009200 T

472-10009500 WM

472-10009600 BM

Design Inhouse

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



20
0

0

100

85

40

IP 20

47Pendants / Cut up

Cut up PDThe prism design 
with distinctive cut 
and round corners 
is what characterises 
the entire product 
family.

Cut up

Ceiling 
mounted 
luminaire

Wall 
mounted 
luminaire

p. 58 p. 71

LED · 220-240V AC · 9W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 410lm
incl. control unit

738-10009220 T

738-10009550 WM

738-10009660 BM

Design Lorenzo Truant

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 20

m
ax

. 2
0

0
0

60

28
5

30

Ø 60

49Pendants / Fiume Design Rainer Mutsch

Fiume
With its organic and 
flowing design,  
the luminaire made of 
plaster creates a highly 
interesting play of light 
and shadow.

Fiume PD

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 450lm
incl. control unit

738-10059600 BM

738-10059500 WM

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



m
ax

. 2
0

0
0

Ø 33

80
0

Ø 80

15
0

0

Ø 57

30
0

Ø 80

50

15
0

0

Ø 57

60
0

Ø 80

50

IP 20 IP 20

51Pendants / Yira, Divo

Yira Divo
Divo Short PD

Divo Long PD

Yira PD

With its minimal 
and lean design, 
Yira sheds its light 
funnel-shaped. 

The modern
cylindrical shape
adds every interior
that special touch. 

738-10049200 T

738-10049500 WM

738-10049600 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 380lm
incl. control unit

305-10003500  WM

305-10003r00 RG

305-10003600 SM

305-10009500  WM

305-10009r00 RG

305-10009600 SM

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 820lm
incl. control unit

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 820lm
incl. control unit

305-10013500  WM

305-10013r00 RG

305-10013600 BM

305-10019500  WM

305-10019r00 RG

305-10019600 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 820lm
incl. control unit

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 820lm
incl. control unit

Design Inhouse

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



These lights  
join forces  
to illuminate  
rooms evenly. 

53Lloyd
Decafelt
Cut up
Liro
Camea
Atus 
Yura
Turn 4

Ceiling 
mounted 
luminaires

They come in different colours, 
shapes and functions to create 
the desired atmosphere und 
guarantee good light. 

Lloyd Rectangular SDI / p. 55

55

60

56

61

58

62

59

63

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



800

50
3

16
6

233

530

53
0

16
6

233

IP 20

55Ceiling mounted luminaires / Lloyd Design Serge Cornelissen

Lloyd
Inspired by Frank Lloyd 
Wright’s understanding 
of architecture, this 
edged design has all 
it takes to become the 
classic luminaire of 
tomorrow.

Lloyd Rectangular SDI

Lloyd Square SDI

702-20003260 T

Wall 
mounted 
luminaire

p. 67

702-20013260 T

Material: Aluminium powder-coated
for direct - indirect beam

LED · 220-240V AC · 33W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 2100lm
incl. control unit

Material: Aluminium powder-coated
for direct - indirect beam

LED · 220-240V AC · 33W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 2100lm
incl. control unit

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



22
4

Ø 542

27
4

Ø 763

IP 20

57Ceiling mounted luminaires / Decafelt Design Inhouse

Decafelt M SD

Decafelt L SD

Two in one sweep. 
Its integrated acoustic 
elements make 
Decafelt even more 
than just a stylish 
luminaire. 

Decafelt

Pendant
Floor 
lamp

p. 34 p. 98

LED · 220-240V AC · 41W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 2010lm
incl. control unit · DALI dimmable

730-200195cd LG

730-2001959d AG

730-200195bd BL

LED · 220-240V AC · 41W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 2200lm
incl. control unit · DALI dimmable

730-200295cd LG

730-2002959d AG

730-200295bd BL

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



100

85

40

70

 60

IP 20

IP 20

59Ceiling mounted luminaires / Cut up, Liro Design Lorenzo Truant

Cut up Liro
Liro SDCut up SD

472-20073660 BM

472-20073560  WM B

472-20079660 SM

472-20079560  WM S

472-20083660 BM

472-20083560  WM B

472-20089660 BM

472-20089560  WM B

Pendant
Recessed 
luminaire

Wall 
mounted 
luminaire

p. 46 p. 106p. 71

Smart shape,
cool look,
perfect light 
atmosphere. 

The die is cast. 
There is no way 
around Liro.

738-20009220 T

738-20009550 WM

738-20009660 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 9W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 620lm
beam angel 15° · incl. control unit

LED · 220-240V AC · 9W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 620lm
beam angel 15° · incl. control unit

LED · 220-240V AC · 9W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 620lm
beam angel 34° · incl. control unit

LED · 220-240V AC · 9W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 620lm
beam angel 34° · incl. control unit

LED · 220-240V AC · 9W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 410lm
incl. control unit

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



80

Ø 80

80

 80

10
8

11
0

82,5 165

Ø 71,5

11
2

11
2

IP 20

IP 20

82,5

61Ceiling mounted luminaires / Camea, Atus

Camea Atus
Atus Single Square SD

Atus Double Square SD

Atus Round SD

Camea Square SD

Camea Round SD

Whether round 
or edged, 
Camea lights up 
every room in a 
charming way.

Geometrical forms 
with balanced 
proportions for a 
harmonious room. 

472-20039200 T

472-20039500  WM

472-20039600 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 4W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 220lm
incl. control unit

472-20049200 T

472-20049500  WM

472-20049600 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 4W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 220lm
incl. control unit

472-20019260 T

472-20019560  WM

472-20019660 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 5W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 440lm
tilting 20° · incl. control unit

472-20009260 T

472-20009560  WM

472-20009660 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 880lm
tilting 20° · incl. control unit

472-20029260 T

472-20029560  WM

472-20029660 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 5W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 440lm
tilting 20° · incl. control unit

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 20 IP 20

58

Ø 140

12
5

Ø 50

63Ceiling mounted luminaires / Yura, Turn 4

Yura Turn 4
Turn 4 SDYura SD

Like the sun in 
the sky, Yura 
lights up rooms.

Presented in the 
proper light. 
The right joint for 
ideal illumination.

472-20069200 T

472-20069500 WM

472-20069600 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 20W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 990lm
incl. control unit

472-20059200 T

472-20059500 WM

472-20059600 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 4W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 240lm
incl. control unit · 90° tilting

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



65

An incredibly versatile 
design element.  
These luminaires 
literally decorate one’s 
own four walls.

Lloyd
Foro
Cut up
Waamp
Nowenda
Anio
Arok
Iwo

Wall  
mounted  
luminaires

By positioning these luminaires
cleverly, they create an
interesting play of light and
shadow for the right atmosphere
in every situation.

Arok W / p. 75

67

74

68

75

73

71

76

72

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 20

14
0

124

530

53
0

67Wall mounted luminaires / Lloyd Design Serge Cornelissen

Lloyd
Back-lit and 
overlapping surfaces 
create excellent 
light effects. The 
product family for 
architecture lovers. 

Lloyd Square W

Ceiling 
mounted 
luminaire

p. 55

702-40003260 T

Material: Aluminium powder-coated
indirect beam

LED · 220-240V AC · 12W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 1100lm
incl. control unit

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 20

70

10
0

300

70 75

60

69Wall mounted luminaires / Foro

Foro Short WPlay of light. 
The exciting 
distribution of light 
offers undreamt 
possibilities and sets 
interesting accents 
in the room. 

Foro

Foro Long W

341-40009440 S

341-40009550 WM

LED · 220-240V AC · 4W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 240lm
incl. control unit

341-40019440 S

341-40019550 WM

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 1120lm
incl. control unit

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 20

100

85

60

100

85

60

71Wall mounted luminaires / Cut up Design Lorenzo Truant

Cut up
Two different cuts with 
the same basic shape 
draw attention to the 
main features.

Cut up 1 W

Cut up 2 W

Pendant

Ceiling 
mounted 
luminaire

p. 46 p. 58

738-40009220 T

738-40009550 WM

738-40009660 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 4W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 210lm
incl. control unit

738-40019220 T

738-40019550 WM

738-40019660 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 4W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 180lm
incl. control unit

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 20 IP 20

23
5

12
0

Ø 115

187,5

12
3

Ø 60

150

73

Waamp Nowenda
Nowenda WWaamp W

With its shield, 
this charming 
luminaire creates 
an enchanting 
atmosphere. 

Sophisticated 
and in a modern 
style. Seek and 
you shall find.

472-40023220 T

472-40023550 WM

472-40023630 BGM

LED · 220-240V AC · 11W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 230lm
incl. control unit

472-40019200 T

472-40019500 WM

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 360lm
incl. control unit

Table 
luminaire 

p. 90

Wall mounted luminaires / Waamp, Nowenda

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 20 IP 20

max. 490

18
0

Ø
 3

5

90

25x35

11
0

Ø 30 40

75Wall mounted luminaires / Anio, Arok

Anio Arok
Arok WAnio W

With a clear goal 
in sight. A light 
beam for special 
highlights. 

Especially flexible 
and adaptable. 
The wall mounted 
luminaire for every 
direction. 

472-40039200 T

472-40039500 WM

472-40039600 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 2W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 170lm
incl. control unit

472-4000920s T

472-4000950s WM

472-4000960s BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 5W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 160lm
incl. control unit · incl. sensor

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 20
50

0

34
0

20
0

25
9

185

Ø 18
0

1066

180

19
4

620
876

69

187

700

30
0

10
0

20
0

51
6

ø 200

350

60

813

915

12
2

145

511

51
1

15
0

25

38
3

77Wall mounted luminaires / Iwo

Iwo

Iwo 4 W

Iwo 1 W

Iwo 2 W

Iwo 3 W

Perfect luminosity. 
Whether individually 
or as a mixed double. 

1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

727-40008650 B

1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

727-40018650 B

2x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

727-40028650 B

2x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

727-40038660 B

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Whether reading luminaire for booklovers 
or cosy television light for couch 
potatoes. Modern living is unthinkable 
without the appropriate light.

Pille 
Yajo
Tycho
Gone
Meyjo
Scave
Teo
Pokula
Potta
Glow

Table  
luminaires 

One table is not  
like another. 
Whether in the 
office, on the 
nightstand, on a 
sideboard or in the 
living room, table 
luminaires are a 
popular source of 
light.

Meyjo T / p. 87

79

81

88

82

89

85

90

86

91

87

92

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Ø 188

60
0

Ø 160

41
7

IP 20

A

B

81Table luminaires / Pille Design Klaus Nolting

Trendy colour 
combinations turn the 
extravagant Pille made 
of mouth-blown glass 
into a strong stylistic 
element.

Pille T

Pendant 
Floor 
lamp

p. 20 p. 97

mouth-blown glass · stone foot

LED · 220-240V AC · 15W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 1000lm
incl. control unit · ZigBee dimmable

737-50009ghz G CH

737-50009phz P CH

737-500097hz CO CH

737-50009ggz G G

737-50009pgz P G

737-500097gz CO G

A B

Pille

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



22
5

ø 200

270

35
5

Ø 240

270

270

35
5

Ø 240

IP 20

83Table luminaires / Yajo

Yajo 1 T

Yajo 2 T

Yajo 3 T

Did it dawn on you? 
The fine lamellas look 
so natural. Its frosted 
opal glass gently lights 
up your room.

Yajo

Pendant
p. 31

729-50009600 B WS

mouth-blown satined glass
switchable

LED · 220-240V AC · 18W · 3000K · CRI>80 · 1100lm

729-50019600 B WS

mouth-blown satined glass
switchable 

LED · 220-240V AC · 18W · 3000K · CRI>80 · 1100lm

729-50029600 B WS

mouth-blown satined glass
switchable

LED · 220-240V AC · 18W · 3000K · CRI>80 · 1100lm

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Ø
 4

60

Ø 200

Ø
 4

43

IP 20

85Table luminaires / Tycho Design Lorenzo Truant

Tycho
Playfully elegant as 
pendant, Tycho makes 
an impression also on 
the top of a table. Its 
soft, scattered light 
creates a pleasant 
atmosphere.

Tycho T

Pendant
 p. 28

mouth-blown opal glass
Material: brushed brass

1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit
incl. cable dimmable

318-50008mdk OB 

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



29
5

210 8

35
0

250 8

45
0

Ø 140

Ø
 2

5

200

IP 20 IP 20

87Table luminaires / Gone, Meyjo Design Serge Cornelissen

Gone Meyjo
Meyjo TGone S T

Gone M T

Floor 
lamp 

p. 101

Design Inhouse

Design meets 
function. 
For a stylish frame.

Meyjo‘s asset is 
its sleek and slim 
design.

738-5000920k T

738-5000960k BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 300lm
incl. control unit · incl. cable dimmable

738-5001920k T

738-5001960k BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 8W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 320lm
incl. control unit · incl. cable dimmable

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 350lm
beam angle 24° · incl. control unit · sensor dimmable

472-5001920s T

472-5001950s WM

472-5001960s BM

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



26
0

Ø 300

Ø 75

37
0

Ø 160

IP 20 IP 20

89Table luminaires / Scave, Teo Design Serge Cornelissen

Scave Teo
Teo TScave T

101-500096ok B738-5002962s BT

738-5002965s BT

Spreads its light 
just by touching 
it easily.

Its remarkable 
fraction of light makes 
Teo a must-have for 
modern living. 

LED · 220-240V AC · 8W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 390lm
incl. control unit · incl. sensor dimmable

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 400lm
incl. 3-stage cable dimmable

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



16
1

Ø 150

IP 20 IP 20

50
0

Ø 180

22
0

91Table luminaires / Pokula, Potta

Pokula Potta
Potta TPokula T

Design Inhouse

With its 
cylinder-shaped 
shield, Pokula 
creates a soft 
lighting atmosphere. 

A play of light 
similar to a lantern 
reminds magically 
of mild summer 
evenings. 

LED · 220-240V AC · 13W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 300lm
incl. control unit · touch dimmable

472-5000322t T

472-5000355t WM

472-5000363t BGM

LED · 220-240V AC · 7W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 190lm
incl. control unit · 3 step touch dim 

472-5002322t T

472-5002355t WMt

472-5002366t BM

Wall 
mounted 
luminaire

p. 72

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



ø 250

28
0

IP 20

93Table luminaires / Glow

Glow 1 T

switchable
1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

381-50008o00 B

Additionally to the
wonderful pendants, 
the Glow table 
luminaire
completes the full
range of the family.

Glow

Pendant
p. 27

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



95

The targeted lighting creates 
a cosy atmosphere. It lights 
up one’s heart at first sight.

Pille
Decafelt
Meyjo

Floor 
lamps

They stand by  
one’s side at the 
right moment.  
As stylistic element 
as well as focused 
lightsource for 
different living 
areas.

Meyjo F / p. 101

97

98

101

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Ø 188

15
0

0

Ø 160

41
7

IP 20

A

B

97Floor lamps / Pille Design Klaus Nolting

Pille
The sculptured floor 
lamp has a base 
of stone and its 
striking capsule form 
captures the spirit of 
modern times. 

Pille F

Pendant
Table 
luminaire

p.. 20 p. 81

mouth-blown glass · stone foot

LED · 220-240V AC · 15W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 1000lm
incl. control unit · ZigBee dimmable

737-60009ghz G CH

737-60009phz P CH

737-600097hz CO CH

737-60009ggz G G

737-60009pgz P G

737-600097gz CO G

A B

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Ø 542

17
70

Ø 763

18
0

5

IP 20

Floor lamps / Decafelt Design Inhouse

Decafelt M F

Decafelt L F

Pleasant lighting 
atmosphere with 
calming effect. 
The acoustic elements 
create a cosy 
atmosphere. 

Decafelt

Pendant

Ceiling 
mounted 
luminaire

p. 34 p. 56

LED · 220-240V AC · 41W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 2010lm
incl. control unit · ZigBee dimmable

730-600195cz LG

730-6001959z AG

730-600195bz BL

LED · 220-240V AC · 41W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 2010lm
incl. control unit · ZigBee dimmable

730-600295cz LG

730-6002959z AG

730-600295bz BL

99

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



17
0

0

Ø 200

Ø
 2

5

250

IP 20

101Floor lamps / Meyjo Design Inhouse

Lean, however, it 
cannot be overlooked. 
The simple design 
characterises the 
Meyjo product range. 

Meyjo F

Table 
luminaire

p. 87

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 350lm
beam angle 24° · incl. control unit · sensor dimmable

472-6001920s T

472-6001950s WM

472-6001960s BM

Meyjo

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Whereas most components  
work undercover, the visible 
part draws attention to all 
important details. 

104

106

105

107

Rowo
Sator
Liro
Kalio

Recessed 
luminaires

Mission undercover. 
They were made 
to be withdrawn 
without attracting 
attention and just 
to appear and to 
surprise at the right 
moment. 

Kalio Round R / p. 107

103

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



68

Ø 72

30°

30°

30°

Ø 68 mm

65 x 65 mm

Ø 68 mm

1 - 20 mm

1 - 20 mm

1 - 20 mm

98 mm

119 mm

119 mm

IP 44

72

89
89

Ø 72

IP 20

105Recessed luminaires / Rowo, Sator

Rowo Sator
Sator Round R

Sator Square R

Rowo R

LED driver separatly order

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 600lm
beam angel 24°

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 600lm
beam angel 45°

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 600lm
beam angel 24°

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 600lm
beam angel 45°

305-30033500 WM

305-30033600 BM

305-30003500 WM

305-30003600 BM

305-30039500 WM

305-30039600 BM

305-30009500 WM

305-30009600 BM

Simple swivelling. 
Rowo sets focused 
accents. 

Pleasant lighting 
for many possible 
applications.

LED driver separatly order

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 600lm
beam angel 24°

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 600lm
beam angel 24°

305-30013500 WM

305-30013600 BM

305-30019500 WM

305-30019600 BM

LED driver separatly order

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 600lm
beam angel 24°

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 600lm
beam angel 24°

305-30023500 WM

305-30023600 BM

305-30029500 WM

305-30029600 BM

LED driver Rowo R

not dimmable · 11W · 250mA · L: 147 · B: 44 · H: 22mm

DALI dimmable · 12W · 250mA · L: 111 · B: 52 · H: 22mm

24-127570 W

24-151403 W

LED driver Sator R

not dimmable · 11W · 250mA · L: 147 · B: 44 · H: 22mm

DALI dimmable · 12W · 250mA · L: 111 · B: 52 · H: 22mm

24-127570 W

24-151403 W

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 20

35

 70

62 x 62 mm

1 - 20 mm

65 mm

53

Ø 96

45°

45°

Ø 86 mm

 86x86 mm

1 - 20 mm

1 - 20 mm

83 mm

83 mm

53

 96

IP 20

107Recessed luminaires / Liro, Kalio

Liro Kalio
Kalio Round R

Kalio Square R

Liro R

Ceiling 
mounted 
luminaire

p. 59

Makes perfectly 
happy. For the 
realisation of 
individual light 
concepts. 

To set accents or 
cover whole areas. 
Kalio lights up for 
various applications.

LED driver separatly order

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 620lm
beam angel 15°

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 620lm
beam angel 34°

472-30003560 BW

472-30003660 B

472-30013560 BW

472-30013660 B

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 620lm
beam angel 15°

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 620lm
beam angel 34°

472-30009560 BW

472-30009660 B

472-30019560 BW

472-30019660 B

LED driver separatly order

LED · 220-240V AC · 8W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 880lm
beam angel 24°

LED · 220-240V AC · 8W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 880lm
beam angel 38°

308-30003500 WM

308-30003600 BM

308-30013500 WM

308-30013600 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 8W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 880lm
beam angel 24°

LED · 220-240V AC · 8W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 880lm
beam angel 38°

308-30009500 WM

308-30009600 BM

308-30019500 WM

308-30019600 BM

LED driver separatly order

LED · 220-240V AC · 8W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 880lm
beam angel 24°

LED · 220-240V AC · 8W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 880lm
beam angel 38°

308-30023500 WM

308-30023600 BM

308-30033500 WM

308-30033600 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 8W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 880lm
beam angel 24°

LED · 220-240V AC · 8W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 880lm
beam angel 38°

308-30029500 WS

308-30029600 BM

308-30039500 WS

308-30039600 BM

LED driver Liro R

not dimmable · 23W · 500mA · L: 147 · B: 44 · H: 30mm

DALI dimmable · 20W · 250mA · L: 111 · B: 52 · H: 22mm

24-127532n W

24-151403 W

LED driver Kalio R

not dimmable · 11W · 250mA · L: 147 · B: 44 · H: 30mm

DALI dimmable · 12W · 250mA · L: 111 · B: 52 · H: 22mm

24-127570 W

24-151403 W

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



109
To make sure that everything is 
illuminated even in darkness, 
from the entrance to the 
terrace and to the balcony. Outdoor 

lighting

Pegato
Eyo
Booper W
Boho
Aliar
Booper F
Hoot
Chopa
Mash

Let’s get outside. 
Whether on mild 
summer evenings or 
in dark winter nights, 
outdoor lighting 
brightens up the 
surroundings.

Boho F / p. 115

110

115

118

113

117

121

112

116

120

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 54

Ø
 2

0
0

48

111Outdoor lighting / Pegato

Pegato WA luminaire like 
a planet. Pegato 
creates a delightful 
play of light and 
shadow.

Pegato
LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 300lm
incl. control unit

472-90019200 T

472-90019500 WM

472-90019900 AG

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



110

Ø
 8

0

IP 54 IP 65

58
15

0

138

113Outdoor lighting / Eyo, Booper

Eyo Booper
Booper WEyo W

Outdoor 
lighting

p. 117

Open your eyes, 
here comes our 
simple piece 
of jewellery for 
outside.

A round affair, 
impressive as 
individual luminaire 
or arranged in a 
group.

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 200lm
incl. control unit

472-90039600 BM

472-90039900 AG

LED · 220-240V AC · 4W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 110lm
incl. control unit

472-90069500 WM

472-90069900 AG

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Ø 360

57
4

IP 54

115Outdoor lighting / Boho

Boho
Charming and 
more than just 
a luminaire. 
An eye catcher 
for relaxed 
summer evenings. 

Boho F

1 x E27 · 220-240V AC · max. 9W · LED Retrofit

401-90008600 B

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



IP 65 IP 54

60
0

100

15080

150

60
0

Ø 80

117Outdoor lighting / Aliar, Booper

Aliar Booper
Booper FAliar F

Outdoor 
lighting

p. 113

With its straight-
lined and 
functional design, 
Aliar sheds light on 
external areas. 

Sleek and 
always elegant 
from every 
perspective.

LED · 220-240V AC · 9W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 370lm
incl. control unit

472-90029600 BM

472-90029900 AG

LED · 220-240V AC · 7W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 110lm
incl. control unit

472-90079500 WM

472-90079900 AG

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



60
0

 87

IP 54

119Outdoor lighting / Hoot

Hoot FSoft light for 
orientation in 
architectural 
harmony.  
Hoot has all it  
takes to become 
a real style icon.

Hoot
LED · 220-240V AC · 9W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 480lm
incl. control unit

472-90049600 BM

472-90049900 AG

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



40
0

83,5132

Ø
 5

9

IP 65 IP 65

95

 150

121Outdoor lighting / Chopa, Mash

Chopa Mash
Mash FChopa F

Our outdoor 
lighting with 
ground spike 
points the way.

The modern 
cube in black and 
white layers is 
always in season.

tilting head · height adjustable
cable length: 130cm

LED · 220-240V AC · 6W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 450lm 
beam angel 38°

472-90059600 BM

LED · 220-240V AC · 13W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 150lm
incl. control unit

472-90009200 T

472-90009900 AG

472-90009600 BM

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



123

Room for 
ideas

Inspiration

Presented in 
the proper light. 
Striking accents 
or harmonious 
lighting 
atmosphere for 
almost limitless 
possibilities.

Arkade Single PD / p. 16

Pokula T / p. 90

Decafelt PD / p. 34

Yajo 1, 2 PD / p. 31Eyo W / p. 112 Meyjo T / p. 87

Leon PD / p. 39

Iwo 2 W / p. 76

Scave T / p. 88

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



Inspiration

Teo T / p. 89

Lora Shade 5 / p. 40 Peya PD / p. 38

Pille T / p. 81

Foro Long W / p. 68 Pille PD / p. 20 Gone T / p. 86

Lora Shade 1 / p. 40Divo Long PD / p. 51 Tycho T / p. 85

Whether the cosy living room, the 
communicative kitchen or a stylish 
restaurant which offers pleasant 
moments, every room has to meet 
other requirements.

125

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



A

Aliar 116

Anio 74

Arkade 16 / 19

Arok 75

Atus 61

B

Bass 24

Boho 115

Booper 113 / 117

C

Camea 60

Canna 23

Chopa 120

Cut up 46 / 58 / 71

D

Decafelt 34 / 56 / 98

Diovis 32 / 33

Divo 51

E

Eyo 112

F

Fiori 22

Fiume 49

Foro 68

G

Glow 27 / 92

Gone 86

H

Hoot 118

I

Iris 25

Iwo 76 / 77

K

Kalio 107

L

Leo 37

Leon 39

Liro 59 / 106

Lloyd 55/ 67 

Lora 40 / 41

M

Mash 121

Meyjo 87 / 101

N

Nowenda 73

P

Pegato 110

Perfora 42

Peya 38

Pille 20 / 81 / 97

Pokula 90

Potta 91

R

Rowo 104

S

Sator 105

Scave 88

T

Teo 89

Turn 4 63

Tycho 28 / 85

U

Uto 45

W

Waamp 72

Y

Yajo 31 / 82

Yira 50

Yura 62

Products in alphabetical order 127Copyright

Collected Edition.

The content of this catalogue corresponds to the conditions  
during printing and is for information purposes only.  
Molto Luce reserves the right to modify the technical data of  
the products shown at any time and without prior notice.  
We do not assume any liability for colour deviations. Some of the 
products shown in the catalogue were retouched and serve to 
illustrate the possible applications. 

Our general business terms and delivery conditions can be 
viewed under loum-light.com.  
Loum is a registered trademark of Molto Luce GmbH.

Concept and design01/2020-FR-5500

Surface colours

BT

BGM

W

S

B

BM

C

G

G

white

white matt

satin white

black

black matt

black/white

black/white matt

black/gold matt

black/terra

terra

grey

lightgrey

anthracite grey

smoked grey

satin smoked glass

silver

chrome

gold

rose gold

copper

old brass

champagne

pink

blue

WM

AG

CO

T

CH

P

SG

RG

SS

LG

BL

BW

BWM

SW

OB

www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 



www.skialight.co.uk | sales@skialight.co.uk | T: 020 3514 4668 




